
Monthly Pauper 2023-09-24

Top Player Archive

1st place - Jacob Bard

Bird Game

4 Lunarch Veteran

4 Thraben Inspector

4 Raffine’s Informant

1 Seeker of the Way

4 Faithless Looting

1 Thrilling Discovery

3 Pyroblast

4 Lightning Bolt

2 Journey to Nowhere

4 Squadron Hawk

4 Battle Screech

2 Prismatic Strands

2 Rally the Peasants

1 Dust to Dust

4 Boros Garrison

1 Forgotten Cave

1 Secluded Steppe

4 Wind-Scarred Crag

4 Mountain

6 Plains

SIDEBOARD:

2 Electrickery

1 Tormod's Crypt

1 Relic of Progenitus

1 Patrician’s Scorn

2 Crimson Acolyte

1 Pyroblast

1 Red Elemental Blast

1 Gorilla Shaman

1 Prismatic Strands

1 Lumithread Field

3 Dust to Dust



2nd place - Tom Lind

Affinity

4 Ancient Den

3 Darksteel Citadel

2 Island

4 Razortide Bridge

4 Seat of the Synod

4 Frogmite

4 Gingerbrute

4 Moon-Circuit Hacker

4 Myr Enforcer

4 Ornithopter

4 Thraben Inspector

4 Metallic Rebuke

3 Of One Mind

4 Thoughtcast

4 All that Glitters

4 Springleaf Drum

SIDEBOARD:

4 Dust to Dust

4 Hydroblast

1 Blue Elemental Blast

4 Relic of Progenitus

2 Destroy Evil



3rd place - Tyus Buckley

Goblins Combo

6 Mountain

4 Swamp

3 Geothermal Bog

2 Great Furnace

2 Vault of Whispers

2 Faithless Looting

4 Deadly Dispute

2 Dark Ritual

1 Shred Memory

4 Ichor Wellspring

1 Makeshift Munitions

4 Goblin Matron

4 Troll of Khazad-dûm

2 Oliphaunt

4 Skirk Prospector

4 Putrid Goblin

1 Dark Dweller Oracle

4 First Day of Class

2 Unearth

4 Exhume

SIDEBOARD:

2 Introduction to Prophecy

4 Pyroblast

3 Cast into the Fire

2 Duress

2 Chainer’s Edict

2 Nihil Spellbomb



4th place - Damion Mims

Mono Blue Delver

4 Delver of Secrets

1 Murmuring Mystic

4 Cryptic Serpent

4 Tolarian Terror

4 Brainstorm

2 Consider

4 Mental Note

2 Spell Pierce

4 Thought Scour

4 Counterspell

4 Lorien Revealed

3 Deep Analysis

1 Vapor Snag

1 Snap

2 Lose Focus

16 Island

SIDEBOARD:

1 Curfew

1 Murmuring Mystic

1 Vapor Snag

1 Dispel

3 Annul

2 Curse of Chains

4 Hydroblast

2 Blue Elemental Blast



5th place - Nicholas Simpson

Mono Blue Delver

16 Island

1 Murmuring Mystic

4 Cryptic Serpent

4 Tolarian Terror

4 Delver of Secrets

1 Lose Focus

3 Snap

2 Spell Pierce

4 CounterSpell

4 Lorien Revealed

3 Deep Analysis

1 Consider

1 Ponder

4 Brainstorm

4 Mental Note

4 Thought Scour

SIDEBOARD:

2 Echoing Truth

1 Murmuring Mystic

2 Dispel

2 Hydro Blast

4 Blue Elemental Blast

4 Annul



6th place - Silver Tyler

Bogles

4 Utopia Sprawl

2 Commune with Spirits

3 Ancestral Mask

4 Armadillo Cloak

4 All That Glitters

4 Ethereal Armor

4 Rancor

4 Abundant Growth

2 Cartouche of Solidarity

4 Slippery Bogle

4 Gladecover Scout

4 Silhana Ledgewalker

11 Forest

3 Plains

3 Ash Barrens

SIDEBOARD:

2 Tamiyo’s Safekeeping

2 Gut Shot

2 Flaring Pain

2 Freewind Falcon

4 Standard Bearer

1 Dust to Dust

2 Vitality Charm



7th place - Krzysztof Grzadko

Mono Blue Delver

4 Cryptic Serpent

4 Delver of Secrets

4 Tolarian Terror

3 Spell Pierce

4 Counterspell

4 Thought Scour

4 Brainstorm

4 Mental Note

3 Snap

1 Lose Focus

2 Ponder

3 Deep Analysis

4 Lórien Revealed

16 Island

SIDEBOARD:

1 Snap

2 Dispel

4 Hydroblast

3 Blue Elemental Blast

3 Annul

2 Gut Shot



8th place - Ryan Fuffo

Affinity

3 Drossforge Bridge

4 Great Furnace

3 Mistvault Bridge

3 Seat of the Synod

2 Silverbluff Bridge

4 Vault of Whispers

2 Blood Fountain

4 Chromatic Star

4 Ichor Wellspring

2 Makeshift Munitions

4 Deadly Dispute

1 Fiery Cannonade

4 Galvanic Blast

4 Metallic Rebuke

3 Reckoner’s Bargain

3 Thoughtcast

4 Frogmite

1 Gurmag Angler

1 Krark-Clan Shaman

4 Myr Enforcer

SIDEBOARD:

4 Blue Elemental Blast

1 Breath Weapon

3 Diabolic Intent

1 Krark-Clan Shaman

2 Nihil Spellbomb

4 Red Elemental Blast


